SCHEDULE Regulation 23
Minor Amendments to the Back to Work Bonus Regulations

Column (1)	Column (2)
Regulation	Amendment
4(2)	For the words " $(2)(e)$ " there shall be substituted the words " $(1)(e)$ ".
7(2)(d)	For the word "person" there shall be substituted the word "applicant".
8(3)	For the word "person" there shall be substituted the word "applicant".
12(1)(c)	At the end there shall be added the word "and".
12(2)	For the words "paragraph 7" there shall be substituted the words "paragraph (7)".
12(3)	For the words "or (5)" there shall be substituted the words "or (6)" and after the words "paragraph (3)" there shall be inserted the words "and in accordance with paragraph (4)".
20(3)	For the words "paragraph (1)" there shall be substituted the words "paragraph (2)" and for the words "subsection (1)" there shall be substituted the words "subsection (4)".
23(5)	For the words "A person who claims a bonus" there shall be substituted the words "An applicant".
26(3)	For the words "(waiting days)" there shall be substituted the words "(waiting period)".